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Bana 4,5

Mikael Utter
Anders Rooth
Stefan Bjurstedt
Johan Kallman
Marten Kallstrom
Hakan Trollvad
Goran Larsson
Carl-Erik Berglov
Henrik Olsson
Jan-Eric Hellgren
Peter Kraft

(11/711)
Surahammars SOK
Vasteras SOK
Surahammars SOK
Norbergs OK

Sala OK
Surahammars SOK
Sala OK

Fagersta OK
Hallstahammars OK
Norbergs OK

Sala OK

Tid

19:16
22:05
24:29
25:42
25:46
27:33
27:36
30:28
31:12
35:40
39:00

Efter

+2:49
+5:13
+6:26
+6:30
+8:17
+8:20
+11:12
+11:56
+16:24
+19:44

MeOS 2018-10-20 18:49:49, Bana 4,5, (1/3)

Hcp
-12:30
-11:00
-09:30
-17:00
-09:30
-13:30
-16:30
-13:30
-07:30
-15:00
-10:30

Brutto

31:46
33:05
33:59
42:42
35:16
41:03
44:06
43:58
38:42
50:40
49:30



B N T N N
AwN2O©

NGk WN =

Bana 3,0

Kuno Osterlund
Ragnar Eriksson
Per Haeppling
Hans Andersson
Lars-Erik Rask
Olle Granath
Goran Andersson
Ake Larsson
Hans Malmkvist
Torsten Lund

. Bjorn Ekholm

. Séren Johansson
. Anders Millinger
. Lars Kjellman

Karl-Gustav Klemets
Tore Kangas
Ingemar Jonsson
Lars-Goran Nilsson

(18/18)

Vasteras SOK

OK Hedstrommen
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Surahammars SOK
Vasteras SOK

OK Hedstrdommen
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK

Sala OK

Vasteras SOK
Vandrarringen
Hallstahammars OK
Vasteras SOK
Hallstahammars OK
IF Rune

Tid
21:34
26:34
26:51
28:41
29:44
31:30
35:49
36:33
39:34
39:35
39:52
43:28
43:34
51:16
Felst.
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start

Efter

+5:00
+5:17
+7:07
+8:10
+9:56
+14:15
+14:59
+18:00
+18:01
+18:18
+21:54
+22:00
+29:42

MeOS 2018-10-20 18:49:49, Bana 3,0, (2/3)

Hcp Brutto
-10:30  32:04
-08:40 35:14
-06:10  33:01
-07:50 36:31
-07:00 36:44
-02:00 33:30
-05:20  41:09
-00:30 3703
-04:40 44:14
-04:40 44:15
-06:10  46:02
-06:10  49:38
-03:20 46:54
-09:30 1:00:46
-06:10 -
-07:50 -
-08:40 -
-04:40 -
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Bana 2,0

Rune Sandberg
Bengt Johansson
UIf Bolinder

Bo Léwegren
Lars Soderlund
Leif Nilsson
Jouko Taskinen
Lennart Oberg
Signar Palm
Vincent Liljekvist

(10/10)
Hallstahammars OK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Hallstahammars OK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Hallstahammars OK
IF Rune

Tid

22:14
26:31
28:49
28:57
33:56
35:21
36:28
36:49
Felst.
Felst.

Efter

+4:17
+6:35
+6:43
+11:42
+13:07
+14:14
+14:35

MeOS 2018-10-20 18:49:49, Bana 2,0, (3/3)

Hcp Brutto
-00:30 22:44
-12:30  39:01

28:49
-01:00 29:57
-01:00 34:56
01:00 34:21
-00:30  36:58
-04:30  41:19
-02:30 -
-02:00 -



